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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Straja       Lungime  3.3 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 01:58,918 - 2099.9 km/h
2 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 02:00,794 01,876 1501,876
3 404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 02:01,685 00,891 1202,767
4 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:02,244 00,559 1003,326
5 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf 2 H 3 02:03,511 01,267  804,593
6 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:04,003 00,492  605,085
7 415 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel VW Golf H 4 02:05,898 01,895  406,980
8 132 Andreoiu Marcus Opel Corsa H 2 02:06,073 00,175  307,155
9 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett GSI H 3 02:06,719 00,646  207,801

10 52 Potopea Alin Citroen Saxo H 2 02:07,454 00,735  108,536
11 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 02:07,812 00,358  008,894
12 426 Lopazan Lucian Renault Clio A 3 02:08,240 00,428  009,322
13 49 Basca Mihai Citroen Saxo H 2 02:08,845 00,605  009,927
14 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:09,800 00,955  010,882
15 84 Craciun Bogdan Opel Astra GSI A 3 02:10,807 01,007  011,889
16 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:12,487 01,680  013,569
17 430 Munteanu Marius-Gabriel Renault Megane A 3 02:15,412 02,925  016,494
18 421 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS H 3 02:17,664 02,252  018,746
19 91 Grigorescu Patricia Dacia Logan H 2 02:18,995 01,331  020,077
20 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Opel Kadett H 3 02:19,449 00,454  020,531
21 63 Hajos Attila Renault Clio H 2 02:20,113 00,664  021,195
22 476 Cornea Bogdan Vlad Ford KA H 2 02:28,819 08,706  029,901

423 Tirnovean Octavian Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -
89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf 1 H 3 - -  -
405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 - -  -
444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -
499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 Exclus -  -
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